
 

 

MCC Community Education Schedule 
 Course                         Dates                 Time       Location          Cost 

 

Beginning Chess (Sec. A) Mon., Jan 23-March 6 7:00p – 9:00p MCC LV $145 

Financial Strategies for Successful 
Retirement – Single 

Thur., Jan. 26-Feb. 9,  6:30p – 8:30p Zoom $59 

Financial Strategies for Successful 
Retirement – Couple 

Thur., Jan. 26-Feb. 9 6:30p – 8:30p Zoom $29.50 each 

Collage Workshop Fri., Jan. 27 – Feb. 10  1:00p – 3:00p MCC PV $73 

Beginning Sign Language Wed., Feb. 1-March 8 6:30p – 8:30p MCC LV $145 

Summit Your Paper Mountain Wed, Feb. 1-22 6:00p – 7:30p MCC LV $72 

Conversational Spanish Thur., Feb. 2-March 9 6:00p – 8:00p MCC MW $145 

Computer Basics Mon./Wed., Feb. 6 & 8 7:00p – 9:00p MCC BR $68 

Basic Estate Planning & Wills Wed., Feb. 8 7:00p – 9:00p MCC LV $24 

Internet Basics Mon./Wed., Feb. 13 & 15 7:00p – 9:00p MCC BR $68 

Home Buying Seminar Sat., Feb. 18 9:00a – 11:00a MCC LV $35 

Now You’re an Executor Tues., Feb. 21 7:00p – 9:00p MCC LV $24 

Family Art Saturday Sat., Feb. 25 1:00p – 3:00p MCC PV $28 

Intro to Creative Making Fri., March 3-31 1:00p – 3:00p MCC PV $112 

Living Trusts Tues., March 7 7:00p – 9:00p MCC LV $24 

Intro to Bees & Beekeeping Tues./Thur., March7 & 9 6:00p – 8:30p MCC LV $75 

Active Parenting  Mon., March 20-Apr 3 6:00p – 8:00p MCC BR $73 

Conversational Spanish  Thur., March 23-Apr 27 6:00p – 8:00p MCC MW $145 

Beginning Chess (Sec B.) Mon., March 27-May 8  7:00p – 9:00p MCC LV $145 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Phone: 816.604.1000 

                                                                 Email: Get.Ahead@mcckc.edu  
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